UK therapeutic

ecm c‘ cancer prevention network

collaborating to prevent cancer

UK Therapeutic Cancer Prevention Network

(UKTCPN) Meeting
Tuesday 23 April 2024, 2pm-4pm

Microsoft Teams

T

14:00
14:05

14:15

14:20

14:45

15:05

15:25

15:45

Welcome by the UKTCPN Co-Chairs
Professor Karen Brown & Professor Ruth Langley

Steering group member updates

Introduction of a new member
Andrew Reynolds - AstraZeneca

Can Allergies Prevent Ovarian Cancer?

Professor James Flanagan (Imperial College London)

Genetic predictors of colorectal polyp prevention efficacy of the omega-
3 fatty acid EPA and aspirin

Professor Mark Hull (University of Leeds)

5-ASA/Mesalamine in Lynch Syndrome

Dr Ann-Sofie Backman (Karolinska Institute)

SPOT-IT: SCC Prevention using topical therapy in Immunosuppressed
patienTs

Dr Rubeta Matin (University of Oxford)

Closing remarks & AOB

Professor Karen Brown & Professor Ruth Langley

- 1600 Meeting Close

ecmc

Jointly <355 cancer ;&'ﬁﬂ tonal Institute for
funded by: ”'?}5;9.« Ok EARCH % NIHR | e faren

CHIEF m Public Health
“ SCIENTIST i Agency
OFFICE “Research and Development

esearch a



