

UK therapeutic

cancer prevention network

collaborating to prevent cancer

UK Therapeutic Cancer Prevention Network (UKTCPN) Meeting

Tuesday 23rd April 2024, 2pm-4pm

Microsoft Teams

Time	
14:00	Welcome by the UKTCPN Co-Chairs Professor Karen Brown & Professor Ruth Langley
14:05	Steering group member updates
14:15	Introduction of a new member Andrew Reynolds - AstraZeneca
14:20	Can Allergies Prevent Ovarian Cancer? Professor James Flanagan (Imperial College London)
14:45	Genetic predictors of colorectal polyp prevention efficacy of the omega-3 fatty acid EPA and aspirin Professor Mark Hull (University of Leeds)
15:05	5-ASA/Mesalamine in Lynch Syndrome Dr Ann-Sofie Backman (Karolinska Institute)
15:25	SPOT-IT: SCC Prevention using topical therapy in Immunosuppressed patienTs Dr Rubeta Matin (University of Oxford)
15:45	Closing remarks & AOB Professor Karen Brown & Professor Ruth Langley
16:00	Meeting Close













